Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

Tulsa, OK 74136

New Mexico State S #45

Lea County New, Mexico
248 248 172 0.88 2.17 2.17
400 1.52 3/4 1.31 2.00 4.17
911 5.11 1/2 0.88 447 8.64
1415 5.04 1 1.75 8.82 17.46
1951 5.36 172 0.88 4.69 22.15
2455 5.04 11/4 2.19 11.03 33.17
2956 5.01 1 1.75 8.77 41.94
3460 5.04 1172 2.63 13.23 55.17
3968 5.08 1 1.75 8.89 64.06
4376 4.08 11/4 2.19 8.93 72.98
4670 2.94 11/4 2.19 6.43 79.42

Michael Roghair - General M

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the [ éz day of SQ‘ ) i ., 2005 by

Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

TAMME HUGGINS Notary Public
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